P65THR701 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. P65THR701 APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER P65THR701
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 200MA 50V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 50VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SERIES P65
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
PACKAGING Tube
OTHER NAMES 679-3635
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -60°C ~ 125°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 10
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 30,000 Cycles
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 11 Weeks
LENGTH 0.393" (10.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.256" (6.50mm)
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch BCD 10 Position Through Hole Rotary for Tool Actuator 200mA 50VDC
CURRENT RATING 200mA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT BCD
BODY MATERIAL Thermoplastic
ACTUATOR TYPE Rotary for Tool
ACTUATOR LEVEL Raised
P65THR701
Part Number: P65THR701
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 200MA 50V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of P65THR701
Related Tags
Related Products
P65THR703
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 200MA 50V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
P654P3100SBRP
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  THYRISTOR DO214 2L
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CVS-04TB
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 6V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
1571983-9
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  7 pcs
RFQ
A6TR-2101
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH PIANO DIP SPST 25MA 24V
In stock:  95 pcs
RFQ
P650-U260-WH
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  SURGE SUPP TBU ETH 260MA 650VIMP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
P6508641RSKR
Manufacturers:  Luminary Micro / Texas Instruments
Description:  IC PWR MGMT FOR FPGA 64VQFN
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
P65SMT703
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 200MA 50V
In stock:  925 pcs
RFQ
209-3ES
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 100MA 20V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
P650-U180-WH
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  SURGE SUPP TBU ETH 180MA 650VIMP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
206-124ST
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPDT 50MA 24V
In stock:  697 pcs
RFQ
P65SMT701
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 200MA 50V
In stock:  31 pcs
RFQ